



\$~OS-17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ TEST.CAS. 38/2014
HARKIRAT SINGH SODHI Petitioner
versus
GOVT OF NCT OF DELHI & ORS Respondent

Present: Mr.Lalit Gupta and Mr.Siddharth Arora, Advs. for
petitioner.
Mr.Ved Prakash Sharma, Ms.Amrit Kaur Oberoi, Ms.Shushma,
Mr,.Manish and Ms.Abha Sharma, Advs. for R-2 to 4.
Mr.Jagjit Singh, Adv. for R-5 & R-6.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER
% **13.12.2018**

No time left.

List on 7.2.2019.

JAYANT NATH, J

DECEMBER 13, 2018

n